THE DATASHEET OF
NCV8508PD50
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©� Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
October, 2007 - Rev. 25
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8508/D
NCV8508

23
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Output Voltage Package Shipping†
NCV8508DW50 5.0 V SO-16L 47 Units / Rail
NCV8508DW50G
5.0 V
SO-16L
(Pb-Free)
47 Units / Rail
NCV8508DW50R2 5.0 V SO-16L 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCV8508DW50R2G
5.0 V
SO-16L
(Pb-Free)
1000 / Tape & Reel
NCV8508D2T50 5.0 V D2PAK-7 50 Units / Rail
NCV8508D2T50G
5.0 V
D2PAK-7
(Pb-Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCV8508D2T50R4 5.0 V D2PAK-7 750 / Tape & Reel
NCV8508D2T50R4G
5.0 V
D2PAK-7
(Pb-Free)
750 / Tape & Reel
NCV8508PD50 5.0 V SO-8 EP 98 Units / Rail
NCV8508PD50G
5.0 V
SO-8 EP
(Pb-Free)
98 Units / Rail
NCV8508PD50R2 5.0 V SO-8 EP 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV8508PD50R2G
5.0 V
SO-8 EP
(Pb-Free)